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2021-2022 SCHOOLHOUSE FUND WORKSHEET

APRIL 2022
# 33 -- Statewide Sales Tax
Description Receipts Disb 1SJIT Collins /Lincoln  FSB MM Regions Bank Balance
Investment Series 2021
11 Series Bond LOT Bond Draw
YTD Totals 5,166,816.42  29,416,795.70 0.00  4,493,195.99 4,066,207.56 6,340,000.00
1,119,059.57
LOT Receipts 475,595.08 1,5694,654.65
Receipts 420.90 1,595,075.55
Checking Interest 3,237.72 1,598,313.27
Savings Interest 10,479.39 367.68 10,111.71 1,598,313.27
Vendor Checks 2,503,797.59 (905,484.32)
Sinking Fund Transfer 359,013.95 (1,264,498.27)
Interest CD (1,264,498.27)
Transfer (1,500,000.00) 235,501.73
Transfer 235,501.73
Monthly Totals 489,733.09 2,862,811.54 0.00 367.68  (1,489,888.29) 0.00 235,501.73
YTD Totals 5,656,548.51 32,279,607.24 0.00 4,493 563.67 2,576,319.27 £,340,000.00
#36 - PPEL Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Collins CCU Interfund Balance
FSB Loan
YTD Totals 2,330,143.43 2,803,301.70 3,857,206.75 0.00 0.00
578,951.21
Taxes/Reg PPEL 315,213.77 894,164.98
Taxes/Voted PPEL 1,279,958.91 2,174,123.89
Receipts 250.00 2,174,373.89
Checking Interest 2,174,373.89
Savings Interest 4,878.54 4,878.54 2,174,373.89
Vendor Checks 58,229.73 2,116,144.16
Transfer 2,116,144.16
Taxes/Reg C&l 2,116,144.16
Taxes/Voted C&| 2,116,144.16
2,116,144.16
Monthly Totals 1,600,301.22 58,229.73 4,878.54 0.00 0.00 2,116,144,16
YTD Totais 3,930,444.65 2,861,531.43 3,862,085.29 0.00 0.00
#40 - Debt Service Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Lincoln Balance
Investments
YTD Totals 4,595,202.65 963,832.38 2,487,324.59
ADJUSTEMENT BB FY18 1,361,710.55
Bond Payment 1,361,710.55
Debt Service Receipts 988,004.07 2,349,714.62
Sinking Fund 359,013.95 359,013.95 2,349,714.62
Savings Interest 230.01 230.01 2,349,714.62
Withdrawl 2,349,714.62
Vendor checks 2,349,714.62
Debt Service C&l 2,349,714.62
Transfer 2,349,714.62
Monthly Totals 1,347,248.03 0.00 359,243.96 2,349,714.62
YTD Totals 5,942,450.68 963,832.38 2,846,568.55
GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 3,437,282.34 2,921,041.27 364,122.50 367.68 (1,489,888.29) 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - YEAR TO DATE 15,529,444.84 36,104,971.05 6,708,653.84  4,493,563.67 2,576,319.27 6,340,000.00 4,701,360.51
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Senior High

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Holmes Jr. High Monthly Totals

Peet Jr. High

Cedar Heights

Hansen

Lincoln

North Cedar

Orchard Hill

Southdale

Aldrich

Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Total
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
APRIL 2022
Receipts Expend. Balance
37,740.68 28,742,97 218,027.10
492,338.55 453,684.70
3,822.48 3,728.42 561.64
42,882.92 48,987.83
1,076.07 913.27 (4,860.00)
33,199.23 31,521.61
410.33 161.00 3,165.20
3,450.11 3,897.06
73717 - 8,216.40
4,663.75 3,170.24
275.23 - 4,311.44
2,243.60 3,447.11
2411 35.00 (18.10)
1,598.13 398.42
625.25 - 2,989.31
4,524 .13 3,300.67
2,423.22 2,420.54 6,818.85
4,239.52 4,626.51
2,900.54 2,688.39 11,958.24
13,265.51 11,110.49
50,035.08 38,689.59 251,170.08
602,405.45 564,144.64

Invest.

284,420.35

21,303.91

74,613.27

9,143.31

4,130.35

5,669.72

2,653.99

6,117.05

4,301.42

412,353.37

Balance

502,447.45

21,865.55

69,753.27

12,308.51

12,346.75

9,981.16

2,635.89

9,106.36

11,120.27

11,968.24

663,523.45



Date

Explanation

Recps.

Expend. Investments Balance

3/31/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/27/2022
-4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/11/2022
:4/15/2022
4/30/2022
1412912022
:4/29/2022
£4/29/2022
:4/18/2022

. Explanation

Year to Date Totals

REVTRAK

GJ #20220415-2
State of IA

Indirect Cots

PR PAYEE TOTALS
Vendor checks

MM/ EOM PR

SDS Receipts

FSB Interest

Collins CCU

State of IA Match

Monthly Totals:

Year To Date Totals

Tiger Den

$2,486,077.15
34,448.10
100.00

321,439.52

7,344.25
1,847.82
18.56
161.22
3,968.33

$369,327.80

$2,855,404.95

$1,941,458.38 $451,683.14

1,412,780.93
1,447,229.03 -
1,447,329.03
23.84 1,447,305.19
1,768,744.71
450.09 1,768,294.62 -
7,829.96 1,760,464.66 :
118,729.87 1,641,734.79 :
98,523.86 1,543,210.93 :
1,550,555.18 :
1,552,403.00 :
1856  1,552,403.00
1,552,564.22 :
1,556,532.55 |
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55 '
1,556,532.55
1,556,532.55 |
$225,557.62 $18.56 :

$2,167,016.00 $451,701.70

Cash Balance $1,556,532.55 °
Savings $451,701.70 :

Secretary Balance '$2,008,234.25 :

APRIL 2021-2022

NC Cofies

Prior Revenue Prior Expenditures Balance

Balance

Revenue
Expenditures

Monthly To

:Balance

$10,918.51

$2,402.75
-$713.54

$12,607.72

$3,392.06

$3,392.06

$11,302.50 -$7,340.52

Total Revenue Total Expenditures $14,310.57
$2,402.75 $16,713.32
-$713.54 $15,999.78

$15,999.78

$15,999.78

$15,999.78:

$15,999.78 ;

$15,999.78

$15,999.78 |

$15,999.78

$15,999.78'

$15,999.78

$15,999.78

$15,999.78"

$15,990.78

$15,999.78

$15,999.78"

$15,999.78

$13,705.25 -$8,054.06

Cash Balance $15,999.78

Secretary Balance $15,999.78



